Welcome to enjoy a little piece of Italy

PAOLO’s

HOW TO BRUNCH?

A warm welcome to our living room!
On the table is bread and olive oil.
Eat, drink and have a wonderful time with us.
©

BRUNC MENTU

11.00-14.00

OATMEAL PORRIGE 109-
with peach, ricotta, pistachios,
soy milk vanilla

CHIA PUDDING 99-
dried cranberries, our own granola,
our own peanut butter
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YOGHURT BOWL 89-
hung yogurt, berry compote, toasted coconut
and almonds, our own granola, honey
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BURRATA 99-
artichoke, semi-dried tomato, arugula,
balsamic vinegar, Tabasco

SCRAMBLED EGGS 79-
semi-dried tomato, arugula, grated
Svedjan Gardsost, Tabasco

) AVOCADO SANDWICH 139-
V7 our own bread, scrambled eggs, pickled chili, salad

CROQUE MONSIEUR 139-
Gruyere, Sami smoked ham from Jokkmokk, Dijon
mustard, semi-dried tomato. Side salad with artichoke,
arugula, capers, olive oil

N EGGS BENEDICT ROYAL 139-
N7 our own bread, poached egg, creamy butter sauce,
smoked Rainbow




RICOTTA PANCAKES 119-

pistachios, blueberry curd, blueberries,
our own peanut butter, lemon zest

BANANA BREAD 89-
roasted white chocolate, lightly whipped cream

FRENCH TOAST 89-

with saffron, made with house brioche, vanilla ice cream

CHEESE OF THE DAY
small 69-/ large 169-

Choose cheese with toppings, ask us about today’s options

TODAY’S CHARCUTERIE
small 69-/ large 169-

Choose charcuterie with side dishes, ask us about today’s

options

BAMBINO
up to 12yrs

NUGGETS 69-
Served with potato wedges and ketchup

PANCAKES 3pcs 69-/pcs 89-
Served with jam and cream
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TO DRINK

SODA, Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Zingo, 7up Zero
SAN PELLEGRINO, different flavours
MINO, different flavours

RSCUED, juice different flavours
COFFEE

LATTE, different flavours

MATCHA LATTE

ESPRESSO, one shot

TEA, Kusmi

ESPRESSO MARTINI

MIMOSA, juice & sparkling wine
FRANCIACORTA

Dishes with our sustainability symbol
have a low climate impact, less than

39-
46-
58-
56-
36-
49-
55-
36-
36-
156-
156-
149-

1kg CO.e according Martin & Serveras food calculator

BENVENTTO!





